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Stated dimensions are measured to the exterior boundaries of the exterior walls and the centerline of the interior demising walls and in fact vary from the dimensions that
would be determined by using the description and definition of the “Unit” set forth in the Declaration (which generally only includes the interior airspace between the
perimeter walls and excludes interior structural components). All dimensions are approximate and subject to change in accordance with the agreement for sale.

UNIT B1  (Floor 5)
3 Bedroom 3.5 Bath
Interior Area 2,005 sq ft 186.3 m2

Balcony Area 382 sq ft 35.5 m2

Total 2,387 sq ft 221.8 m2
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Stated dimensions are measured to the exterior boundaries of the exterior walls and the centerline of the interior demising walls and in fact vary from the dimensions that
would be determined by using the description and definition of the “Unit” set forth in the Declaration (which generally only includes the interior airspace between the
perimeter walls and excludes interior structural components). All dimensions are approximate and subject to change in accordance with the agreement for sale.

UNIT B2 & B4  (Floors 6 - 43)
3 Bedroom 3.5 Bath
Interior Area 1,974 sq ft 183.4 m2

Balcony Area* 382 sq ft 35.5 m2

Total 2,356 sq ft 218.9 m2

*Balcony area varies from 382 sq ft to 566 sq ft (35.5 m2 to 52.6 m2)
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Stated dimensions are measured to the exterior boundaries of the exterior walls and the centerline of the interior demising walls and in fact vary from the dimensions that
would be determined by using the description and definition of the “Unit” set forth in the Declaration (which generally only includes the interior airspace between the
perimeter walls and excludes interior structural components). All dimensions are approximate and subject to change in accordance with the agreement for sale.

UNIT C1-MOD & C2-MOD  (Floors 5 - 43)
2 Bedroom 3 Bath + Den
Interior Area 1,935 sq ft 179.8 m2

Balcony Area* 227 sq ft 21.1 m2

Total 2,162 sq ft 200.9 m2

*Balcony area varies from 227 sq ft to 322 sq ft (21.1 m2 to 29.9 m2)
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Stated dimensions are measured to the exterior boundaries of the exterior walls and the centerline of the interior demising walls and in fact vary from the dimensions that
would be determined by using the description and definition of the “Unit” set forth in the Declaration (which generally only includes the interior airspace between the
perimeter walls and excludes interior structural components). All dimensions are approximate and subject to change in accordance with the agreement for sale.

UNIT C1 & C2  (Floors 5 - 43)
2 Bedroom 3 Bath + Den
Interior Area 2,084 sq ft 193.6 m2

Balcony Area* 227 sq ft 21.1 m2

Total 2,311 sq ft 214.7 m2

*Balcony area varies from 227 sq ft to 322 sq ft (21.1 m2 to 29.9 m2)
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Stated dimensions are measured to the exterior boundaries of the exterior walls and the centerline of the interior demising walls and in fact vary from the dimensions that
would be determined by using the description and definition of the “Unit” set forth in the Declaration (which generally only includes the interior airspace between the
perimeter walls and excludes interior structural components). All dimensions are approximate and subject to change in accordance with the agreement for sale.

UNIT D1 & D1 REV  (Floors 5 - 43)
2 Bedroom 3.5 Bath + Den
Interior Area 2,558 sq ft 237.6 m2

Balcony Area 392 sq ft 36.4 m2

Total 2,950 sq ft 274.0 m2
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Stated dimensions are measured to the exterior boundaries of the exterior walls and the centerline of the interior demising walls and in fact vary from the dimensions that
would be determined by using the description and definition of the “Unit” set forth in the Declaration (which generally only includes the interior airspace between the
perimeter walls and excludes interior structural components). All dimensions are approximate and subject to change in accordance with the agreement for sale.

UNIT D1 & D1 REV  (Floors 5 - 43)
2 Bedroom 3.5 Bath + Den
Interior Area 2,558 sq ft 237.6 m2

Balcony Area 392 sq ft 36.4 m2

Total 2,950 sq ft 274.0 m2
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Stated dimensions are measured to the exterior boundaries of the exterior walls and the centerline of the interior demising walls and in fact vary from the dimensions that
would be determined by using the description and definition of the “Unit” set forth in the Declaration (which generally only includes the interior airspace between the
perimeter walls and excludes interior structural components). All dimensions are approximate and subject to change in accordance with the agreement for sale.

UNIT E & E1  (Floors 4 - 43)
2 Bedroom 2 Bath
Interior Area 1,463 sq ft 135.9 m2

Balcony Area* 221 sq ft 20.5 m2

Total 1,684 sq ft 156.4 m2

*Balcony area varies from 221 sq ft to 450 sq ft (20.5 m2 to 41.8 m2)
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UNIT A  (Floors 5 - 43)
3 Bedroom 3.5 Bath
Interior Area 2,928 sq ft 272.0 m2

Balcony Area 395 sq ft 36.7 m2

Total 3,323 sq ft 308.7 m2
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Stated dimensions are measured to the exterior boundaries of the exterior walls and the centerline of the interior demising walls and in fact vary from the dimensions that
would be determined by using the description and definition of the “Unit” set forth in the Declaration (which generally only includes the interior airspace between the
perimeter walls and excludes interior structural components). All dimensions are approximate and subject to change in accordance with the agreement for sale.

N

L
U

X
U

R
Y

H
I

G
H

-
R

I
S

E
C

O
N

D
O

S

42

41

40

39

38

37

36

35

34

33

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

09

08

07

06

05

04

03

02

01

F L O O R P L A N

T
Y

P
IC

A
L

F
LO

O
R

S
5

-4
3


